
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

No. 

719 
97 
27 
85 
71 
2 

80 
55 
46 

565 
222 
74 
20 
77 
10 
57 
99 

Name 

Leonardo GEREVINI 
Germano BALDIN 
Luiz PRETO Andrighetti 
Tiago PIRES 
Vagner CIOATO 
Franco BERNARDI 
Henrique FERREIRA 
Gastao GIROTTO 
Claudio RECH 
Pedro CERON 
VALMOR Jr 
Luiz Antonio CORDELLA 
Jair CALGARO 
Tobias TREVISAN 
Felipe VALIM 
Eduardo HOFFMANN 
Vinicius CERON 

Class 

F4 

F4 

F4 

F4 

F4 

F4 

F4 

F4 

F4 

F4 

F4 

F4 

F4 

F4 

F4 

F4 

F4 

Best Tm 

49.104 

49.134 

49.167 

49.441 

49.480 

49.503 

49.562 

49.596 

49.719 

49.722 

49.758 

50.029 

50.031 

50.151 

50.274 

50.316 

50.527 

In Lap 

8 

4 

7 

7 

7 

8 

5 

7 

3 

2 

5 

2 

5 

6 

4 

1 

2 

Diff 

0.030 

0.063 

0.337 

0.376 

0.399 

0.458 

0.492 

0.615 

0.618 

0.654 

0.925 

0.927 

1.047 

1.170 

1.212 

1.423 

Gap 

0.030 

0.033 

0.274 

0.039 

0.023 

0.059 

0.034 

0.123 

0.003 

0.036 

0.271 

0.002 

0.120 

0.123 

0.042 

0.211 

Last Tm 

49.340 

1:04.465 

49.447 

49.441 

50.807 

52.414 

50.036 

52.061 

50.105 

50.349 

50.273 

50.304 

50.873 

50.536 

50.989 

50.316 

1:03.919 

Laps 

9 

10 

9 

7 

10 

12 

11 

11 

7 

9 

9 

3 

11 

10 

7 

1 

11 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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COMISSÁRIOS DESPORTIVOSDIRETOR DE PROVAS

CAMPEONATO DE KART 2ª Etapa - VACARIA 

F4 FORTEX 

Classificatório F4 

Qualifying started at 11:30:19 

Kartódromo de Vacaria 1,070 km 

22/08/2021 11:00 


